
International Workshop on Landslide Risk Assessment and Management for 

the ASEAN Member States 

Date: June 1-2, 2017 

Venue: Bussakorn Room, NECTEC, Thailand Science Park 

Guest Members Speaker/ 
Secretary 

Group 
Discussion 

Leader 

Mr. Saysongkham Phanouvong TCEI sphanouvong@gmail.com  Lao PDR ☐/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Phoummixay Siharath NUOL phoummixay2011@gmail.com  Lao PDR ☑/☐ ☑ 

Dr. Arturo S. Daag PHIVOLCS asdaag@yahoo.com  Philippines ☑/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Nhut M. Ngo HCMUS nmnhut@fit.hcmus.edu.vn  Vietnam ☑/☐ ☑ 

Mr. Nam X. Cao HCMUS cxnam@fit.hcmus.edu.vn  Vietnam ☐/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Kavinda Gunasekara AIT kavinda@ait.asia  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Somsak Potisat DMR komsons2003@yahoo.com  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Worawoot Tantiwanit DMR  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Adichat Surinkum CCOP ccopts@ccop.or.th  
adichat_s@ccop.or.th  

Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Sasiwimol Nawawitphisit DMR sasiwimolzj@gmail.com  Thailand ☐/☐ ☐ 

Ms. Rachanichol Yeesarapat DMR ly.racha@gmail.com  Thailand ☐/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Komson Suwanampha DDPM komsons2003@yahoo.com  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Ms. Korakot Potisat DDPM pkorakot.tah@gmail.com 
pkorakot_tah@yahoo.com 
tahmmm@hotmail.com  

Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Pakinee Aimmanee TU/SIIT pakinee@siit.tu.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☐ ☑ 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Alice Sharp TU/SIIT alice@siit.tu.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☐ ☑ 

Prof. Dr. Stanislav Makhanov TU/SIIT makhanov@siit.tu.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sandhya Babel TU/SIIT sandhya@siit.tu.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Wasit Limprasert TU wasit_l@sci.tu.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☑ ☐ 

Dr. Konlakorn Wongpatikaseree MU konlakorn.won@mahidol.ac.th  Thailand ☐/☑ ☑ 

Dr. Puwis Amatyakul MU puwis.ama@mahidol.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Dr. Pitchayanin Sukholthaman 3DMP psnunu@gmail.com  Thailand ☑/☑ ☑ 

Dr. Akkaranan Pongsathornwiwat SIU npongsathornwiwat@yahoo.com  Thailand ☐/☑ ☑ 

Dr. Prarinya Siritananwan NTU prarinya@ntu.edu.sg  Singapore ☑/☑ ☐ 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Pradya Prempraneerach RMUTT pradya.p@en.rmutt.ac.th Thailand ☐/☐ ☐ 
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pradya@alum.mit.edu  
ppradya@gmail.com  

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Apiniti Jotisankasa KU fengatj@ku.ac.th  Thailand ☑/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Sony Pramusandi KU sony.p@ku.th  Thailand ☐/☐ ☐ 

Ms. Naparath Dhithiwattana TU Beoct4@gmail.com  Thailand ☐/☐ ☐ 

 

NECTEC Members Speaker/ 
Secretary 

Group 
Discussion 

Leader 

Dr. Sirod Sirisup LSR sirod.sirisup@nectec.or.th  ☑/☐ ☑ 

Dr. Naiyana Sahavechaphan LSR naiyana.sahavechaphan@nectec.or.th  ☑/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Seksun Sartsatit EST seksun.sartsatit@nectec.or.th  ☑/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Khongpan Rungprateepthaworn EST khongpan.rungprateepthaworn@nectec.or.th  ☑/☐ ☐ 

Mrs. Thanika Duangtanoo EST thanika.duangtanoo@nectec.or.th  ☐/☐ ☐ 

Mr. Anuchit Leelayuttho EST anuchit.leelayuttho@nectec.or.th  ☐/☐ ☐ 

Ms. Kasorn Galajit EST kasorn.galajit@nectec.or.th  ☑/☑ ☐ 

Ms. Supaporn Phuwipadawat SPMS supaporn.phuwipadawat@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Mrs. Suporn Muannou ITS suporn.muannou@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Mr. Theerapong Fongjun SMR theerapong.fongjun@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Ms. Nauprang Chagampuk FITS nauprang.chagampuk@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Ms. Niramol Pratheepajitti FITS niramol.pratheepajitti@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Mr. Surasak Boonkla HCCRU surasak.boonkla@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Mr. Suradej Daungpummet EFC suradej.duangpummet@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Ms. Peeranan Kanjanasrisuntorn TTSS peeranan.kanjanasrisuntorn@nectec.or.th  ☐/☐ ☐ 

ICOS ICOS icos@nectec.or.th  ☐/☑ ☐ 

Dr. Jessada Karnjana EST jessada.karnjana@nectec.or.th  ☑/☑ ☐ 

 

 STUDENT Members 
Mr. Suthum Keerativittayanun JAIST & SIIT/PhD Candidate suthumk@hotmail.com  
Ms. Preechaya Kittipakawat KU/Master’s degree preechaya2570@gmail.com  
Ms. Sasima Yoochareon SIIT/Master’s degree padddh@gmail.com  
Ms. Katekanya Tadsuwan SIIT/Master’s degree katekanyat@gmail.com  
Ms. Shalini Ratnayake AIT/Bechelor’s degree shalinir8711@gmail.com  

Ms. Natthakul Sornsuwit SIIT/Bechelor’s degree phmdyod@gmail.com  
Ms. Yanisa Nitisarapas SIIT/Bechelor’s degree yanisa.niti@hotmail.com  

 

mailto:pradya@alum.mit.edu
mailto:ppradya@gmail.com
mailto:fengatj@ku.ac.th
mailto:sony.p@ku.th
mailto:Beoct4@gmail.com
mailto:sirod.sirisup@nectec.or.th
mailto:naiyana.sahavechaphan@nectec.or.th
mailto:seksun.sartsatit@nectec.or.th
mailto:khongpan.rungprateepthaworn@nectec.or.th
mailto:thanika.duangtanoo@nectec.or.th
mailto:anuchit.leelayuttho@nectec.or.th
mailto:kasorn.galajit@nectec.or.th
mailto:supaporn.phuwipadawat@nectec.or.th
mailto:suporn.muannou@nectec.or.th
mailto:theerapong.fongjun@nectec.or.th
mailto:nauprang.chagampuk@nectec.or.th
mailto:niramol.pratheepajitti@nectec.or.th
mailto:surasak.boonkla@nectec.or.th
mailto:suradej.duangpummet@nectec.or.th
mailto:peeranan.kanjanasrisuntorn@nectec.or.th
mailto:icos@nectec.or.th
mailto:jessada.karnjana@nectec.or.th
mailto:suthumk@hotmail.com
mailto:preechaya2570@gmail.com
mailto:padddh@gmail.com
mailto:katekanyat@gmail.com
mailto:shalinir8711@gmail.com
mailto:phmdyod@gmail.com
mailto:yanisa.niti@hotmail.com

